www.megger.com	 1
Metrysense5000
Smart grid medium voltage sensor
DESCRIPTION
MS5000 is an online wireless system for medium
voltage overhead lines which complements distribution
management systems and provides online information
about faults and grid operations. The MS5000 is

	 to nearby MS5000 SU sensors.
ORDERING INFO
Product part number format: MS5000
MS5000 - XX-XXX-X-X
Unit Type
SU	 Sensor unit
GS	 Sensor integrated
	 with a cellular
	 gateway
Radio Frequency option
433	 433 MHz (EMEA,
	 Asia, China)
915	 915 MHz
	 (Americas,
	 Australia)
Cellular modem (only for GS)
E	 2G/3G/4G
	 (Europe, Middle East, Africa,
	 Korea, Thailand)
G	 2G/3G/4G (Global)
	 See details in the specifications
Wire material option
(The default is Aluminum)
C - Copper wire
I - Insulated wire
Metrysense5000
Smart grid medium voltage sensor